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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Lompat Kijang P21 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Final Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Wind Remark

1 0514 NURKHALEESA YASMIN BINTI AWANG SUKMA JOHOR 12.02  

2 0515 NUR ASHALINA SAKINAH ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL SUKMA JOHOR 11.75  

3 1004 abby allysca lausin sabah 11.19  

4 0386 NADIA JAMAN SARAWAK 11.11  

5 1003 CAREFINA DIAN ELDY sabah 10.91  

6 0387 JOANNA SANGSTER SARAWAK 10.87  

7 0253 NURFATHIHAH EMANY AHMAD IZAHAM TEAM IAC 10.81  

8 0676 bella balqish bt a.ghafus MSN SELANGOR 10.49  

9 0250 Zulfatie Zulkarnain Gombak 9.90  

10 1184 NUREMYLIA FAZLIN MUHAMAD FAUZI TITAN ATHLETICS 9.16  

11 0265 NURQURRATU'AINI ABDUL MALEK SSM TERENGGANU NM  

12 1153 JIN YU POH Pin Hwa High School NM  

Details

Pos Bib Athlete Mark A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6

1 0514 NURKHALEESA YASMIN BINTI AWANG 12.02 X 11.92 12.05 11.83 11.87 12.03

2 0515 NUR ASHALINA SAKINAH ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL 11.75 11.75 X 11.67 11.69 X 11.62

3 1004 abby allysca lausin 11.19 10.93 10.33 11.19 11.19 11.08 9.85

4 0386 NADIA JAMAN 11.11 10.72 10.67 10.77 10.67 11.11 11.04

5 1003 CAREFINA DIAN ELDY 10.91 10.47 10.91 X 10.78 X 10.70

6 0387 JOANNA SANGSTER 10.87 10.87 10.80 10.36 10.71 X 10.63

7 0253 NURFATHIHAH EMANY AHMAD IZAHAM 10.81 X 10.37 10.81 10.57 10.55 10.51

8 0676 bella balqish bt a.ghafus 10.49 9.98 9.91 10.49 9.89 10.17 10.14

9 0250 Zulfatie Zulkarnain 9.90 9.27 9.75 9.90
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR
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Power by IGIS

Pos Bib Athlete Mark A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6

10 1184 NUREMYLIA FAZLIN MUHAMAD FAUZI 9.16 X X 9.16

11 0265 NURQURRATU'AINI ABDUL MALEK 0.00 X

12 1153 JIN YU POH 0.00 X X X


